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Fabric: Aida 14,
350w X 363h Stitches
Size: 14 Count,

Floss Used for Full Stitches:
Symbol Strands Type

White

63.50w X 65.86h cm

Number Color

NPENROD : WoE» INUVAHI— ¥R HemECCHBORMN I GO >

H i H H EENEEENE AN EEENE AN EEEE O
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DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC

159
167
168
225
300
301
310
356
400
434
436
730
732
754
758
779
783
814
815
832
834
902
907
936
938
975
976
3031
3041
3350
3371
3721
3740
3742
3743
3772
3819
3857
3858
3860
3861
3862
3863
838
550
815
400
3041
3860
823
3740
154
3371

Gray Blue-LT
Yellow Beige-VY DK
Pewter-vy LT

Shell Pink-UL VY LT
Mahogany-VY DK
Mahogany-MD

Black

Terra Cotta-MD
Mahogany-DK
Brown-LT

Tan

Olive Green-VY DK
Olive Green
Peach-LT

Terra Cotta-VvyY LT
Cocoa-DK

Topaz-MD

Garnet-DK
Garnet-MD

Golden Olive
Golden Olive-VY LT
Garnet-VY DK
Parrot Green-LT
Avocado Green-VY DK
Coffee Brown-UL DK
Golden Brown-DK
Golden Brown-MD
Mocha Brown-VY DK
Antique Violet-MD
Dusty Rose-UL DK
Black Brown

Shell Pink-DK
Antique Violet-DK
gray

Antique Violet-VY LT
Desert Sand-VY DK
Moss Green-LT
Rosewood-DK
Rosewood-MD

Cocoa

Cocoa-LT

Mocha Beige-DK
Mocha Beige-MD
Beige Brown-VY DK
Violet-VY DK
Garnet-MD
Mahogany-DK
Antique Violet-MD
Cocoa

Navy Blue-DK
Antique Violet-DK
Grape-VY DK

Black Brown
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Symbol Strands Type Number Color

DMC 451 Shell Gray-DK

1
L I 1 DMC 3041 Antique Violet-MD
1 DMC 3740 Antique Violet-DK
* 1 DMC 3799 Pewter Gray-VY DK
1 DMC 3776 Mahogany-LT
= v 1 DMC 436 Tan
1 DMC 779 Cocoa-DK
u 1 DMC 902 Garnet-VY DK
1 DMC 310 Black
v 1 DMC 939 Navy Blue-VY DK
m N 1 DMC 553 Violet
1 DMC 3836 Grape-LT
1 DMC 317 Pewter Gray
»> 1 DMC 327 Violet-VY DK
B v 1 DMC 436 Tan
1 DMC 758 Terra Cotta-VvyY LT
D U 1 DMC 738 Tan-VY LT
1 DMC 758 Terra Cotta-VvVyY LT
m & 1 DMC 356 Terra Cotta-MD
1 DMC 436 Tan
u T 1 DMC 814 Garnet-DK
1 DMC 3371 Black Brown
1 DMC 815 Garnet-MD
* 1 DMC 300 Mahogany-VY DK
" 1 DMC 3371 Black Brown
1 DMC 939 Navy Blue-VY DK
1 DMC 612 Drab Brown-LT
S 1 DMC 356 Terra Cotta-MD
1 DMC 814 Garnet-DK
1 DMC 823 Navy Blue-DK
1 DMC 154 Grape-VY DK
7 1 DMC 3799 Pewter Gray-VY DK
1 DMC 3740 Antique Violet-DK
+ 1 DMC 3041 Antique Violet-MD
B + 2 DMC 210 Lavender-MD
1 DMC 3864 Mocha Beige-LT
N 1 DMC 3802 Antique Mauve-VY DK
1 DMC 550 Violet-VY DK
D " 1 DMC 828 Blue-UL VY LT
1 DMC 3841 Baby Blue-Pale
H X 1 DMC 435 Brown-VY LT
1 DMC 3064 Desert Sand
1 DMC 435 Brown-VY LT
- 1 DMC 3862 Mocha Beige-DK
1 DMC 815 Garnet-MD
% 1 DMC 902 Garnet-VY DK
] 1 DMC 948 Peach-VY LT
o 1 DMC 754 Peach-LT
> 1 DMC 3828 Hazelnut Brown
1 DMC 356 Terra Cotta-MD
. 1 DMC 221 Shell Pink-VY DK
K 1 DMC 3857 Rosewood-DK
1 DMC 938 Coffee Brown-UL DK
© 1 DMC 3685  Mauve-DK
1 DMC 3772 Desert Sand-VY DK
1 DMC 3828 Hazelnut Brown
1 DMC 814 Garnet-DK
“ 1 DMC 938 Coffee Brown-UL DK
1 DMC 902 Garnet-VY DK
N 1 DMC 3857 Rosewood-DK
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Symbol Strands Type Number Color

1 DMC 3857 Rosewood-DK
L v 1 DMC 938 Coffee Brown-UL DK
o A 1 DMC 3859 Rosewood-LT
1 DMC 3864 Mocha Beige-LT
n o 1 DMC 819 Baby Pink-LT
1 DMC 225 Shell Pink-UL VY LT
1 DMC 3857 Rosewood-DK
. 1 DMC 3685  Mauve-DK
B 1 DMC 3727 Antique Mauve-LT
A 1 DMC 453 Shell Gray-LT
u 1 1 DMC 732 Olive Green
1 DMC 832 Golden Olive
1 DMC 3371 Black Brown
4 1 DMC 815 Garnet-MD
m 5 1 DMC 152 Shell Pink-MD LT
1 DMC 452 Shell Gray-MD
0 R 1 DMC 3743 Antique Violet-VY LT
1 DMC 778 Antique Mauve-VY LT
m 1 DMC 223 Shell Pink-LT
’ 1 DMC 3861 Cocoa-LT
B A 1 DMC 758 Terra Cotta-VvVyY LT
1 DMC 754 Peach-1LT
1 DMC 975 Golden Brown-DK
« 1 DMC 356 Terra Cotta-MD
m 1 DMC 436 Tan
' 1 DMC 3861 Cocoa-LT
m | 1 DMC 832 Golden Olive
1 DMC 907 Parrot Green-LT
1 DMC 3740 Antique Violet-DK
< 1 DMC 3862 Mocha Beige-DK
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Usage Summary
Strands Per Skein: 6
Skein Length: 795.0 cm

Type Number Full Half Quarter Petite Back(cm) Str(cm) Spec(cm) French Bead Skein Est.
[/DMC 159 175 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
@ DMC 167 388 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[]DMC 168 204 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[]DMC 225 237 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
@ DMC 300 1406 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
@ DoMC 301 2226 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
@ DoMC 310 2919 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 2.000
B DMC 356 524 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
@ DMC 400 1484 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[ DMC 434 1091 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[IDMC 436 1646 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
@ DMC 730 371 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
@ DMC 732 557 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[ JpMC 754 2729 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 2.000
[JDMC 758 2603 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 2.000
@DoMC 779 4466 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 2.000
[JpMC 783 427 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
M DMC 814 350 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
@ DMC 815 116 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
@ DMC 832 297 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[/DMC 834 628 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
@ DMC 902 623 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[JpMC 907 175 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
W DMC 936 340 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
@ DMC 938 855 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
@ DMC 975 1706 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
EpMC 976 1359 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
@ DMC 3031 1625 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
@ DMC 3041 905 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
@ DMC 3350 72 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
@ DoMC 3371 2057 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
@ bpMC 3721 169 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
@ DMC 3740 1460 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B DMC 3742 154 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[ JpMC 3743 222 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
@ DMC 3772 3655 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 2.000
[JDMC 3819 544 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
W DMC 3857 1012 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
@ DMC 3858 2055 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
@ DMC 3860 1798 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
JDMC 3861 2401 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 2.000
B DMC 3862 1376 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B DMC 3863 2346 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
DMC 838 4052 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 2.000

DMC 550
DMC 815 1049 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000

DMC 400
DMC 3041 1040 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000

DMC 3860
DMC 823 127 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000

DMC 3740

DMC 154 8592 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 4.000

_DMC 3371
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Type Number Full Half Quarter Petite Back(cm) Str(cm) Spec(cm) French Bead Skein Est.

DMC 451 1473 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000

_DMC 3041

DMC 3740 2490 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 2.000
DMC 3799

[]DMC 3776 1246 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
DMC 436

DMC 779 2188 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
DMC 902

DMC 310 192 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
DMC 939

_DMC 553 1055 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
DMC 3836

DMC 317 147 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
DMC 327

[]DMC 436 3684 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 2.000
DMC 758

[]DMC 738 1024 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
DMC 758

[]DMC 356 1345 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
DMC 436

_DMC 814 4235 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 2.000
DMC 3371

DMC 815 1404 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
DMC 300

DMC 3371 521 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
DMC 939

DMC 612 1344 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
DMC 356

DMC 814 2794 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 2.000
DMC 823

DMC 154 1832 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
DMC 3799

DMC 3740 1014 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
DMC 3041

[]DMC 210 267 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
DMC 3864

DMC 3802 1239 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
DMC 550

[]DMC 828 170 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
DMC 3841

[jDMC 435 361 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
DMC 3064

DMC 435 1481 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
DMC 3862

DMC 815 282 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
DMC 902

[]DMC 948 3567 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 2.000
DMC 754

DMC 3828 1212 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
DMC 356

DMC 221 514 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
DMC 3857

DMC 938 686 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
DMC 3685

DMC 3772 444 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
DMC 3828

DMC 814 322 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
DMC 938

DMC 902 950 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
DMC 3857
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Type Number Full Half Quarter Petite Back(cm) Str(cm) Spec(cm) French Bead Skein Est.

_DMC 3857 699 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
DMC 938

[]DMC 3859 1031 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
DMC 3864

[]DMC 819 2245 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
DMC 225

DMC 3857 156 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
DMC 3685

[]DMC 3727 420 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
DMC 453
DMC 732 545 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000

_DMC 832

DMC 3371 4357 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 2.000
DMC 815

[]DMC 152 1417 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
DMC 452

[]DMC 3743 416 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
DMC 778

[]DMC 223 1001 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
DMC 3861

[]DMC 758 2592 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 2.000
DMC 754

DMC 975 1751 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
DMC 356

[]DMC 436 951 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
DMC 3861

[]DMC 832 626 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
DMC 907

DMC 3740 2747 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 2.000
DMC 3862
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